
DIAL 931—CONTD
9SM EmRianiG U
9M0 fraiior Aufall

1U62 KviMf L P
9666 Wilkiv H W Jr
9M8 Parodi Don
9669 FarderwHi Rlchd
9677 Colllnt H C
9580 Rcbiruon J A
9581 BeaUio F E
9582 Campbell C J Mr*
9583 GUcchino Aldo
9686 S>mpMr> R B
9588 Rcbboah O J C
9587 Davis Nina
9690Qu«lla D A
96»3 HouM J L
9696 Dal*Mandro JoMph
0606 Durant Michl

9609 Cnbanowiki H«lon
9613 Wnihingtiin Bcmjcc Mrs
9616 MiiuutJoa Frandaco
9617 Fieldj Giuali

9619 Thurlow D C
9623 Luudon J e
9624 BtMd RuiM

9628 Scrveou Emite

9627 BolmonI Gardona
9632 Vbd Safknr S M
0635 hunj Terry
9637 Maub«iT«i R J
9639 Gmlick S
9640 ShJvcly J W
9644 Smith Morgine
9646 Croaby J F
9648 Hubbard D I Mn
9649 Lunhrni Lea Mn
9654 Andenon Alfred

9656 Rinnc Hcndn
9658 Tom» C M
9659 Viccnmi Eluc
9664 Clunpbi-ll J M Hn
9667 OM^etwrg B L
9681 Crall HuKh
9603 WmIlIv John
9694 Imura Mitkey
9696 Good Guya A\tu> Stereo The
9745 Whitlej J

9749 WilaoD Jim
9750 EJder M
9762 Blatr Thomaa
9757 Mitdu Alphonaua
9762 Carpenter B F
9767 Perrj Lena
9776 Scoti Monien
9790 GnunfrN-GBKa
9800 Bav Aroa Urban League
9814 Haru $
0819 Wilkinaon Vivian

0823 Berman P J

9824 Kal! N J

9826 Jeomnga R T
9826 AndenoD A M
9829 Schuetic Wm
9836 Brown Hugh
9838 WiUiama Juaoiui
9842 Cagompong J M I!

9845 Robbin* W D
9847 Zank N'onu

9872 Gaapnrd Houae Of Perm
9875 Cooling Callie

9876 And«noD Wm
9877 Zakem Loreeo
0886 Snyder Edw
9888 Smith Irvtng

9892 Peak M C
9893 Teigh H P
9896 Giaot'a Barber Shop
9917 HiU Biahop
9927 Kama laaac

0940 Gr«ham« J

9044 Chaoey Brad
9949 Meixner Radge
9954 Kaylor C
9968 Ailie Terry
99S9 5ar«co Tiliv Ina Co
9964 WjUiams Kathleen
9968 EltermAD Moiaw
9s»70 Aguilem G
9975 Smith Abmm
9979 SUndard SUlioa No 3935
9988 Sample Joe
90S9 Logan G H
9996 Thomn S E
9996 Torbcrt Kenneth
9999 Mude Alui

DIAL 832 PLUS THE
FOLLOWING
FOUR DIGITS

0217 Hoounan Davtd
1411 Mobilia Furniture iWhael
3558 Banker & Marks
3765 Mc B'9 Tall GirU 8ooter>'

4032 Aha G J

4290 Karria Walker And Maloney
5632 Lea Pamela
6560 Lucu Paula
8628 Irvine T P

DIAL 954 PLUS THE
FOLLOWING
FOUR DIGITS

1071 Citicorp Commercial Inc

1100 Citibank Imemational S F
1144 Qticorp Resi Estate Inc

1155 Citicorp Veoture Cspitid Ltd
8700 Padfic Telephone IRegioDol

Training)

DIAL 955 PLUS THE
FOLLOWING
FOUR DIGITS

0000 Heb Corporation
0123 H«b iTrsnaponation Sen-icea

Gp)
0444 Itel Corporation (Data

Producta Group)
0502 Itel Corp (Network

Commuotcatioru Divl

ISSO Visual CommuDicaUona
Center

1200 Communication Films
1200 Landor Aaaodatea Inc

1300 Communication Reaearch

Center
1604 Smith Barney Hams Upham

A Co
3600 Firemans Fund Inaunince

CompBoics
3942 Fireman's Fund Inaunmce

Coropanies
9179 Itel Capital Corp
0297 tlet Corp (Rail Div)

9387 [tel Corporation (Buaineaa S)l

0431

0444
0600

Div)

0674

0600
MIS
0622
0633

0640
0644

0654
0655

0661
0669
0674

Mc Om T J
Envlninmsnul TvcUIm
Balfour Oalgaty Marine Inc

Unijai Conatn
Gravlna F A
Dc Roua P B
Ip K H
Temporariea Incorporated

Holiday Jill tnc

San Franciaco Bay Co
Schacht Wm E
ConrierifD

Aaian Holidays Inc
Kamatodt Jim
Clay Kearny Pharmacy
European Caauala
Steven Yu & Co
Airway Inlemalional Travel

Agcy

1400

1400
1410

1484

1484

1490

1500

1500
1520

1550

1554

1555

1558

1559

1560

1577

1590

1590

1640

1660
1666

1684

1700

1710
1784

1791

1600

1834

Inc

A D Paaaenger Servioea Inc

Motion Picturv Service* Inc

Dalton J T
Hallmark H A
Midtown T)-avel Center Two
Bullock J B
Cr«nl Elena
Yeung Peow
Koao Norman
New China Bookstore
Fisher Neil D A AaaoeUtea
Wiley Ann
VePcruyMcn A J

Lee S y
Caaey Joseph .

Caner * Schitler Kmoe
Ogden Payne & Poindcxier

GiboD Gemld A & Anodate*
Lum L H
Maupm Armistead
Sing Tao Inl«mational Inc

Baraocchini'n Reataurant

Golden Gram The
Saint Peters Marlon
Financial Induatnea SbIcb

Tang K C
V G Jeweler*

Colonieo Vittorio

Ughtcap Bbcker & Aaaocs

Sieno Imports

Gee Y C
Runawick Building The
Gemplc Burke Dergoaso & Mc
Dermolt

D Gemple Burke Dergimo A Mc
DermotI IAnnei>

1 Cowun Enc
8 South C A
B Smith Herbert

S Smith C A II

4 Design Center
7 D M I Corp
5 New York Ufe loaurvnce Co

iSp! Ae«a Ofcf

5 New York Life Inaunmce Co
2 Duerr Leo
3 Wilaon J R
2 Omshi S K
4 Mc Rae E E
5 0-Dowd P
7 Ray Glenn
9 Freak Horry
S Field Stream Magazine (Reg
OfO

D Institute For The Human
Environment The

( Albany tnsuraoce Co
China Cultural & Printing

1 America Trading Co
3 Ngnn O L
8 Powera J

4 Walnuts & Wme Inc

7 Chan K Y
Hackett Virginia

3 New Times Magazine
3 Greenberg P S
3 Garland Corp
9 PeddlM The

Preece Goudie & Aasociatea

Testing Engineern Inc

Kramer Wilaoo Co Inc

Century National Insurance
Co
Aaaociated Metals Sales Co
MaUey Frank T Co
Armburst R C
Moss Adams & Cti (Annex)

Moos Adams & Co
Johnson & Gray & Co
Collins Multer GibUn
Dominic's Liquor* & Tobaccos

22T2
2290
033

2413
2420
2424
2434

2468
2480
2484

2500

2518
2525

2525

2560
2618

Stew, I C E
Farmar Steven Photography
Yong Ding
Pacific Hide & Leather Co
Inc

DayirmeniiBD Leon
Spe«dway Copy Systems
Speedway Copy Systems
(Print Rm)
Low W Q Mrs
Regency Travel Serv
MiUer Lawrence N
\'evada Padfic Specialties

Lie^ Robt
Royal Exchange The
Mercantile & Marine
California Inc

Nolan Reporting Serv Inc

Evans Farber & Frooeberger
Kom Ferry International

Ko Jeffrey

Augisuno J W
Burd Bartko Sc WeUh
Ascherman Norman R
Chemical Bank latl Of Son
Francisco

I N A Reinsurance Co
Beoner J C Co
Unique West
Levin Robt A
Yee FT
Berg Irving L
L'disco Brokers Inc
Jensen James B & Co
Underwood Hair Adaption Inc
International Camera Mart
(Ofcl

Mc NifT Joan
Information Unlimited
Smith Edwin

1 The


